
# Name Category Bib # Name Category Bib

1 Sydney Park Youth B - Female 119 1 Owen Clouston Youth B - Male 138

2 Anna Lewis Youth B - Female 120 2 Andrew Stevenson Youth B - Male 139

3 Elle Altman Youth B - Female 121 3 Joseph Gray Youth B - Male 140

4 Hana Basalic Youth B - Female 122 4 Elan Behar Youth B - Male 141

5 Serena Chambers Youth B - Female 123 5 Tyson Guzman Youth B - Male 142

6 Ally Wilson Youth B - Female 124 6 Ian Tan Youth B - Male 143

7 Sloane Smith Youth B - Female 125 7 Hayden Darchiville Youth B - Male 144

8 Alexandra Smith Youth B - Female 126 8 Matthew Rodriguez Youth B - Male 145

9 Emilia Callanan Youth B - Female 127 9 Brendan May-Vidad Youth B - Male 146

10 Kate Hayeems Youth B - Female 128 10 Jonathan Godin Youth B - Male 147

11 Audrey Gilliss Youth B - Female 129 11 Timothy Frisse Youth B - Male 148

12 Natalie Barton Youth B - Female 130 12 Christopher Gatotos Youth B - Male 149

13 Sage Rissling Youth B - Female 131 13 Nicolas Nunez Kruus Youth B - Male 150

14 Sophia Bada Youth B - Female 132 14 Nathan Laita Youth B - Male 151

15 Annika Holmstrom Youth B - Female 133 15 Dylan Smith Youth B - Male 152

16 Tara Pjevic Youth B - Female 134 16 Reid Chase Youth B - Male 153

17 Mateja Vukojevic Youth B - Female 135 17 Will Morandin Youth B - Male 154

18 Taryn Markall Youth B - Female 136 18 Brycen Kaye Youth B - Male 155

19 Nyla Moshenko Youth B - Female 137 19 Connor Jacobs Youth B - Male 156

20 Owen Clouston Youth B - Male 138 20 Sydney Park Youth B - Female 119

21 Andrew Stevenson Youth B - Male 139 21 Anna Lewis Youth B - Female 120

22 Joseph Gray Youth B - Male 140 22 Elle Altman Youth B - Female 121

23 Elan Behar Youth B - Male 141 23 Hana Basalic Youth B - Female 122

24 Tyson Guzman Youth B - Male 142 24 Serena Chambers Youth B - Female 123

25 Ian Tan Youth B - Male 143 25 Ally Wilson Youth B - Female 124

26 Hayden Darchiville Youth B - Male 144 26 Sloane Smith Youth B - Female 125

27 Matthew Rodriguez Youth B - Male 145 27 Alexandra Smith Youth B - Female 126

28 Brendan May-Vidad Youth B - Male 146 28 Emilia Callanan Youth B - Female 127

29 Jonathan Godin Youth B - Male 147 29 Kate Hayeems Youth B - Female 128

30 Timothy Frisse Youth B - Male 148 30 Audrey Gilliss Youth B - Female 129

31 Christopher Gatotos Youth B - Male 149 31 Natalie Barton Youth B - Female 130

32 Nicolas Nunez Kruus Youth B - Male 150 32 Sage Rissling Youth B - Female 131

33 Nathan Laita Youth B - Male 151 33 Sophia Bada Youth B - Female 132

34 Dylan Smith Youth B - Male 152 34 Annika Holmstrom Youth B - Female 133

35 Reid Chase Youth B - Male 153 35 Tara Pjevic Youth B - Female 134

36 Will Morandin Youth B - Male 154 36 Mateja Vukojevic Youth B - Female 135

37 Brycen Kaye Youth B - Male 155 37 Taryn Markall Youth B - Female 136

38 Connor Jacobs Youth B - Male 156 38 Nyla Moshenko Youth B - Female 137

Youth B Male/Female Q1 Running Order Youth B Male/Female Q2 Running Order

Climbing Starts at 2:00pm Climbing Starts at 2:00pm

Brushing Break Brushing Break
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